Photologic Hermetic Sensors
OPL800, OPL800-OC, OPL801, OPL801-OC, OPL810,
OPL811, OPL811-OC, OPL813-OC, OPL820, OPL820-OC
Obsolete (OPL810-OC, OPL812-OC, OPL821-OC)
© TT electronics plc Rev D     07/2022     Page 1
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is

OPL811, OPL811-OC, OPL813-OC, OPL820, OPL820-OC
Obsolete (OPL810-OC, OPL812-OC, OPL821-OC)
Ordering Information
Part Number Photologic®
Input Power Ee
(µW/cm2) Min / Max
VCC (V)
Min / Max IOH / IOL Lead Length
OPL800 Totem-Pole
50 / 600
4.5 / 16.0
0.10 / 12.8
0.50"
OPL800-OC Open-Collector
OPL801 Inv-Totem-Pole
OPL801-OC Inv-Open-Collector
OPL810 Totem-Pole
5 / 100
0.10 / 16.0
OPL810-OC
Obsolete
Open-Collector
OPL811 Inv-Totem-Pole
OPL811-OC Inv-Open-Collector
OPL812-OC
Obsolete
Open-Collector
OPL813-OC Inv-Open-Collector
OPL820 10K Pull-Up
2 / 35
OPL820-OC Open Collector
OPL821-OC
Obsolete
Inv. Open Collector
OPL800, OPL800-OC, OPL801, OPL801-OC, OPL810,
OPL811, OPL811-OC, OPL813-OC, OPL820-OC
VCC
OUT
GND
VCC
OUT
GND
VCC
OUT
GND
VCC
OUT
GND
OPL800/810  Buffered Totem-Pole
OPL801/811  Inverted Totem-Pole OPL801-OC/811-OC/813-OC Inverted Open-Collector
OPL800-OC/820-OC  Open-Collector
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
Rev D      07/2022     Page 3
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology
2900 E. Plano Pkwy, Plano, TX 75074 | Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.ttelectronics.com | sensors@ttelectronics.com
Photologic Hermetic Sensors
OPL800, OPL800-OC, OPL801, OPL801-OC, OPL810,
OPL811, OPL811-OC, OPL813-OC, OPL820, OPL820-OC
Obsolete (OPL810-OC, OPL812-OC, OPL821-OC)
OPL821  Inverted 10K Pull-Up
OPL820
OPL820  10K Pull-Up
VCC